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Расписание занятий секций ШСК 

«Евпатий Коловрат» на 2024-2025 учебный год. 

№ 

п/п  
Название 

секции 

Место 

проведения 

Пон. вт. Ср. Чет. Пят. 

1 « Футбол» 

Щедрин. А.Н. 

спортплощадка, 

спортзал 

корпус З 

15.00- 

15.45 

 
 

15.00- 

15.45 

 

2 «Волейбол»  

Лапицкая 

И.А. 

спортзал 

корпус 2 

 
 

15.00- 

15.45 

 
15.00- 

15.45 

З «Бадминтон» 

Щедрин А.Н. 

спортплощадка, 

спортзал 

корпус З 

 15.00- 

15.45 

    

4 «Фитнес-
аэробика» 
Австриевских 

о.в. 

спортзал 

(корпус 1) 

 15.00- 

15.45 

 
 15.00- 

15.45 
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